
 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE::NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech I Sem Mentoring 2022-2023 

The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the I B.Tech I Sem 

S.No NAME OF THE FACULTY MENTORING Roll numbers 
1 Anjaneyulu CIVIL 101-113 

2 Dr.N.Ravi Babu EEE 201-220 
3 Sk.Rafi EEE 221-240 

4 P.Sravani MECH 301-303 

5 Dr. Y. Lakshman Kumar ECE-A 401-425 
6 M.Purna Chandra Rao ECE-A 426-450 

7 B.Srinu ECE-A 451-470 
8 Dr.P.N.V.V.L.Pramila Rani ECE-B 471-495 

9 A.Venugopal ECE-B 496-4C0 
10 P.Prabhupreethi ECE-B 4C1-4E0 

11 Dr. J. Srinivasa Rao ECE-C 4E1-4G5 

12 B.Swapna ECE-C 4G6-4J0 
13 G.R.K.Murthy ECE-C 4J1-4L0 

14 V.Aruna ECE-D 4L1-4N0 
15 B.Santhi ECE-D 4N1-4PO 

16 Dr.R.Mohana Ramana CSE-A 501-525 

17 A.Anjaneyulu CSE-A 526-550 
18 Z.Mohana Rao CSE-A 551-570 

19 Dr.T. Anjaneeyulu CSE -B 571-595 
20 A.Raju CSE -B 596-5C0 

21 SK.Riyaz CSE-B 5C1-5E0 
22 G.S.John CSE-C 5E1-5G5 

23 Sd.Roshini Bhanu CSE-C 5G6-5J0 

24 Jakka.Radhika CSE-C 5J1-5L0 
25 Dr.V.PoliReddy CSE-D 5L1-5N3 

26 Ch.Krishna CSE-D 5N4-5P3 
27 Sk.R CSE-D 5O6-5P4 

28 D. Uma Shankar IT 1201-1220 

29 Dr.N.Giridhar Babu IT 1221-1240 
30 M. Purnachandra Rao IT 1241-1266 

31 Dr.T.V.S.M.Mohan Babu AI 4301-4320 
32 D.Umashankar AI 4321-4340 

33 Dr. CH. Maheswari AI 4341-4358 
34 Dr. K. Neeraja CS 4601-4625 

35 M. Prasad CS 4626-4651 

36 G.Nagaraju DS 4401-4420 
37 Dr.k.Srinivasulu DS 4421-4440 

38 Dr.G.Dharmaiah DS 4441-4458 
39 Dr.SK.Mohiddin Shaw AI-ML 4201-4220 

40 K.V.Narasimharao AI-ML 4221-4240 

41 Dr.T.Anusha AI-ML 4241-4256 



 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE::NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech II Sem Mentoring 2022-2023 

The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the I B.Tech II Sem 

S.NO NAME OF THE FACULTY MENTORING ROLL NUMBERS 

1 Anjaneyulu CIVIL 101-113 

2 A.Aparna EEE 201-220 
3 Dr.K.Neeraja EEE 221-240 

4 P.Sravani MECH 301-303 

5 G.S.John ECE-A 401-425 
6 Dr.N. Ravi Babu ECE-A 426-450 

7 A.Anjaneyulu ECE-A 451-470 
8 Dr.T.Anjaneyulu ECE-B 471-495 

9 Dr.R.Mohana Ramana ECE-B 496-4C0 

10 A.Raju ECE-B 4C1-4E0 
11 Dr.N.Giridhar ECE-C 4E1-4G5 

12 B.Swapna ECE-C 4G6-4J0 
13 L.Ramavath ECE-C 4J1-4L0 

14 Dr.V.Poli Reddy ECE-D 4L1-4N0 
15 Gandhi Lakavath ECE-D 4N1-4PO 

16 Dr.Y.Lakshman Kumar CSE-A 501-525 

17 B.Santhi CSE-A 526-550 
18 P.Prabhu Preethi CSE-A 551-570 

19 Sd.Roshini Bhanu CSE -B 571-595 
20 N.Naga Sindhuja CSE -B 596-5C0 

21 Ch.Krishna CSE-B 5C1-5E0 

22 Dr.J.Srinivasarao CSE-C 5E1-5G5 
23 Dr.K.Srinivasulu CSE-C 5G6-5J0 

24 B.Srinu CSE-C 5J1-5L0 
25 Sk.Rizwana CSE-D 5L1-5N3 

26 M.Prasad CSE-D 5N4-5P3 
27 V.Satyam Reddy CSE-D 5O6-5P4 

28 Dr.P.N.V.V.L.Prameela Rani IT 1201-1220 

29 Z.Mohan rao IT 1221-1240 
30 Dr.G.Dharmaiah IT 1241-1266 

31 K.V.Narasimha reddy AI 4301-4320 
32 M.Purnachandrarao AI 4321-4340 

33 G.Nagaraju AI 4341-4358 

34 G.R.K.Murthy CS 4601-4625 
35 Dr.T.Anusha CS 4626-4651 

36 Sk.Riyaz DS 4401-4420 
37 Sk.Rafi(Eng) DS 4421-4440 

38 A.Venu Gopal DS 4441-4458 
39 Dr.Sk.Md.Shaw AI-ML 4201-4220 

40 Jakka Radhika AI-ML 4221-4240 

41 V.Aruna AI-ML 4241-4256 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE::NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech I Sem Mentoring 2021-2022 

The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the I B.Tech I Sem 

S.No SECTIONS NAME OF THE FACULTY ROLL No: 

1 CIVIL B.SANTHI 101-126 

2 
EEE 

G.R.K. MURTHY 201-216 

3 JAKKA RDHIKA 217-233 

4 MECH Dr.P.N.V.V.L.PRAMILA RANI 301-312 

5 

ECE-A 

Dr.Ch. MAHESWARI 401-420 

6 Dr.Y.LAKSHMAN KUMAR 421-440 

7 VENU GOPAL 441-460 

8 

ECE-B 

Dr.Sk. MOHIDDIN SHAW 461-480 

9 T.ANUSHA 481-4A0 

10 Z. MOHANA RAO 4A1-4C0 

11 

ECE-C 

Dr. J. SRINIVASARAO 4C1-4E0 

12 Dr.V. SHARONE LUTHER 4E1-4G0 

13 Sd. ROSHNI BHANU 4G1-4I0 

14 

ECE-D 

 G.M.JANEEFA 4I1-4K0 

15 Dr. R. MOHANA RAMANA 4K1-4M0 

16 PRABHU PREETI 4M1-4N4 

17 

CSE-A 

Dr.K.NEERAJA 501-523 

18 A.APARNA 524-547 

19 CH.KRISHNA 548-570 

20 

CSE-B 

G.SAGAR KUMAR 571-593 

21 Dr.T.V.S.M.MOHAN BABU 594-5B7 

22 B.VEMAIAH 5B8-5E0 

23 

CSE-C 

Dr.N.RAVI BABU 5E1-5G3 

24 M.PURNA CHANDRA RAO 5G4-5I6 

25 Dr.N.GIRIDHAR 5I7-5L0 

26 

CSE-D 

G.S.JOHN 5L1-5N0 

27 A.ANJANEYULU 5N1-5P0 

28 Dr.G.DHARMAIAH 5P1-5Q0 

29 

IT 

V.ARUNA 1201-1221 

30 Dr. T. ANJANEYULU  1222-1241 

31 A.RAJU 1242-1263 

32 

CSE-AI 

Dr.EPHRAIM BABU 4301-4323 

33 B.SWAPNA 4324-4347 

34 B.SRINU 4348-4367 

 

 



 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE::NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech II Sem Mentoring 2021-2022 

The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the I B.Tech II Sem 

S.No SECTIONS Names of the  
MENTORS 

ROLL No: 

1 CIVIL Dr.K.NEERAJA 101-126 

2 

EEE 

G.R.K. MURTHY 201-216 

3 A.RAJU 217-233 

4 MECH Dr.T.V.S.M.MOHAN BABU 301-312 

5 

ECE-A 

Dr.T.ANJANEYULU 401-420 

6 D.UMA SANKAR 421-440 

7 A.VENU GOPAL 441-460 

8 

ECE-B 

Dr.Sk. MOHIDDIN SHAW 461-480 

9 P.PRABHU PREETHI 481-4A0 

10 Z. MOHANA RAO 4A1-4C0 

11 

ECE-C 

Sd.ROSHINI  BHANU 4C1-4E0 

12 Dr.V. SHARONE LUTHER 4E1-4G0 

13 G.S.JOHN 4G1-4I0 

14 

ECE-D 

 Dr.N.GIRIDHAR 4I1-4K0 

15 Ch.KRISHNA 4K1-4M0 

16 Dr. R. MOHANA RAMANA 4M1-4N4 

17 

CSE-A 

Dr.Y.LAXMAN KUMAR 501-523 

18 B.SANTHI 524-547 

19 A.APARNA 548-570 

20 

CSE-B 

G.SAGAR KUMAR 571-593 

21 M.PRASAD 594-5B7 

22 B.VEMAIAH 5B8-5E0 

23 

CSE-C 

Dr.N.RAVI BABU 5E1-5G3 

24 M.PURNA CHANDRA RAO 5G4-5I6 

25 Dr.J.SRINIVASARAO 5I7-5L0 

26 

CSE-D 

G.M.JANEEFA 5L1-5N0 

27 A.ANJANEYULU 5N1-5P0 

28 Dr.G.DHARMAIAH 5P1-5Q0 

29 

IT 

V.ARUNA 1201-1221 

30 Dr.P.N.V.V.L.PRAMILA RANI 1222-1241 

31 B.SWAPNA 1242-1263 

32 

CSE-AI 

Dr.T.ANUSHA 4301-4323 

33 Dr.Ch.MAHESWARI 4324-4347 

34 B.SRINU 4348-4367 

 


